Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/04/2024 03:00 PM | Install PO:
01/15/2024 11:30 PM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:

LA Convention Center
1201 S Figueroa St,
Los Angeles, CA 90015

West Hall A

Description
General

- Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns
‘ E } 18"W x 820"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request
| 1

Custom Nice Bar + Light Up Columns

all lighting wiring included,

Panels - Black Tufted Velvet

L brackets and sandbags -covered with black lycra,
shelves attached

4'x10'H

Custom Shelves For Black Tufted Panels

2'W x 8"D, *placed 22" apart for bottle placement *,
painted gold

TBD ltems

Panels - Black Tufted Velvet W/ Swarovski Crystals
(3)5'x 10H

Panels - Tufted Gold Velvet Hard Panel
480 1 W8all N H

Services
Truck + Gas Surcharge

Install / Strike

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006817

Sequoia Productions

3685 Motor Avenue Suite 250

Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
2 $600.00
1 $3,200.00
8 $300.00
16 $80.00

Total General

3 $0.00

6 $0.00

Total TBD ltems

1 $450.00

3 $700.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Total

$1,200.00

$3,200.00

$2,400.00

$1,280.00

$8,080.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$450.00

$2,100.00

$8,080.00
$2,550.00
$404.00
$161.60

Tof2



Taxes : $767.60

Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $11,963.20
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $11,963.20
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